Name
Alexis Bradley
Katelyn Moore

Nicholas Ferguson
Jed Hill

Eva Curran
Sarah Gourley

Patrick Heaney
Benji Morton
Matthew Ward

Lucy Shilliday
Ellie Lawrence
Bethani Gourlay

Luke Lockhart
Jon Cheung
Matthew Maguire

Hannah Jones
Marie-Therese
Sivia Vila

Jake Haddock
Kyle Stewart
Matt Adair

Category 1
Female
Female

Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Category 2
8-12
8-12

8-12
8-12

13-17
13-17

13-17
13-17
13-17

18-29
18-29
18-29

18-29
18-29
18-29

30-39
30-39
30-39

30-39
30-39
30-39

Position
1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Jenna Hall
Julie Winfield
Susan Blair

Mark Haslett
Rodeny Moore
Steven Boyd

Christine Moohead
Diane O'Neill

John Marshall
Paul Halstead
Rob Brown

Kevin Napier
John Mansfield
Sam McElroy

Michael O'Neill
Philip Murphy
Mark Scanlon

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

40-49
40-49
40-49

40-49
40-49
40-49

50-59
50-59

50-59
50-59
50-59

60-69
60-69
60-69

Open
Open
Open

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



