Name	Category 1	Category 2	Position
Alexis Bradley	Female	8-12	1st
Katelyn Moore	Female	8-12	2nd
Nicholas Ferguson	Male	8-12	1st
Jed Hill	Male	8-12	2nd
Eva Curran	Female	13-17	1st
Sarah Gourley	Female	13-17	2nd
Patrick Heaney	Male	13-17	1st
Benji Morton	Male	13-17	2nd
Matthew Ward	Male	13-17	3rd
Lucy Shilliday	Female	18-29	1st
Ellie Lawrence	Female	18-29	2nd
Bethani Gourlay	Female	18-29	3rd
Luke Lockhart	Male	18-29	1st
Jon Cheung	Male	18-29	2nd
Matthew Maguire	Male	18-29	3rd
Hannah Jones	Female	30-39	1st
Marie-Therese	Female	30-39	2nd
Sivia Vila	Female	30-39	3rd
Jake Haddock	Male	30-39	1st
Kyle Stewart	Male	30-39	2nd
Matt Adair	Male	30-39	3rd

Jenna Hall	Female	40-49	1st
Julie Winfield	Female	40-49	2nd
Susan Blair	Female	40-49	3rd
Mark Haslett	Male	40-49	1st
Rodeny Moore	Male	40-49	2nd
Steven Boyd	Male	40-49	3rd
Christine Moohead	Female	50-59	1st
Diane O'Neill	Female	50-59	2nd
John Marshall	Male	50-59	1st
Paul Halstead	Male	50-59	2nd
Rob Brown	Male	50-59	3rd
Kevin Napier	Male	60-69	1st
John Mansfield	Male	60-69	2nd
Sam McElroy	Male	60-69	3rd
Michael O'Neill	Male	Open	1st
Philip Murphy	Male	Open	2nd
Mark Scanlon	Male	Open	3rd